MBA
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm
Pitch - STOCK
For manufacture of timing pulleys or applications requiring multiple belts from a single drive.
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
18 38 5.73 5.38 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-018-038-AL
1.496 0.226 0.212 1.000
19 38 6.05 5.69 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-019-038-AL
1.496 0.238 0.224 1.000
20 38 6.37 6.01 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-020-038-AL
1.496 0.251 0.237 1.000
21 38 6.68 6.33 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-021-038-AL
1.496 0.263 0.249 1.000
22 50.8 7 6.65 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-022-051-AL
2.000 0.276 0.262 1.000
Page 1 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
23 50.8 7.32 6.97 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-023-051-AL
2.000 0.288 0.274 1.000
24 50.8 7.64 7.28 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-024-051-AL
2.000 0.301 0.287 1.000
25 50.8 7.96 7.6 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-025-051-AL
2.000 0.313 0.299 1.000
26 50.8 8.28 7.92 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-026-051-AL
2.000 0.326 0.312 1.000
27 50.8 8.59 8.24 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-027-051-AL
2.000 0.338 0.324 1.000
28 76.2 8.91 8.56 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-028-076-AL
3.000 0.351 0.337 1.000
29 76.2 9.23 8.88 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-029-076-AL
3.000 0.363 0.350 1.000
30 76.2 9.55 9.19 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-030-076-AL
3.000 0.376 0.362 1.000
31 76.2 9.87 9.51 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-031-076-AL
3.000 0.389 0.374 1.000
32 76.2 10.19 9.83 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-032-076-AL
3.000 0.401 0.387 1.000
Page 2 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
33 76.2 10.5 10.15 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-033-076-AL
3.000 0.413 0.400 1.000
34 76.2 10.82 10.47 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-034-076-AL
3.000 0.426 0.412 1.000
35 76.2 11.14 10.79 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-035-076-AL
3.000 0.439 0.425 1.000
36 76.2 11.46 11.1 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-036-076-AL
3.000 0.451 0.437 1.000
37 76.2 11.78 11.42 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-037-076-AL
3.000 0.464 0.450 1.000
38 76.2 12.1 11.74 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-038-076-AL
3.000 0.476 0.462 1.000
39 101.6 12.41 12.06 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-039-102-AL
4.000 0.489 0.475 1.000
40 101.6 12.73 12.38 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-040-102-AL
4.000 0.501 0.487 1.000
41 101.6 13.05 12.7 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-041-102-AL
4.000 0.514 0.500 1.000
42 101.6 13.37 13.01 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-042-102-AL
4.000 0.526 0.512 1.000
Page 3 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
43 101.6 13.69 13.33 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-043-102-AL
4.000 0.539 0.525 1.000
44 101.6 14.01 13.65 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-044-102-AL
4.000 0.552 0.537 1.000
45 101.6 14.32 13.97 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-045-102-AL
4.000 0.564 0.550 1.000
46 101.6 14.64 14.29 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-046-102-AL
4.000 0.576 0.563 1.000
47 101.6 14.96 14.6 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-047-102-AL
4.000 0.589 0.575 1.000
48 127 15.28 14.92 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-048-127-AL
5.000 0.602 0.587 1.000
49 127 15.6 15.24 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-049-127-AL
5.000 0.614 0.600 1.000
50 127 15.92 15.56 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-050-127-AL
5.000 0.627 0.613 1.000
51 127 16.23 15.88 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-051-127-AL
5.000 0.639 0.625 1.000
52 127 16.55 16.2 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-052-127-AL
5.000 0.652 0.638 1.000
Page 4 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
53 127 16.87 16.51 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-053-127-AL
5.000 0.664 0.650 1.000
54 152.4 17.19 16.83 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-054-152-AL
6.000 0.677 0.663 1.000
55 152.4 17.51 17.15 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-055-152-AL
6.000 0.689 0.675 1.000
56 152.4 17.83 17.47 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-056-152-AL
6.000 0.702 0.688 1.000
57 152.4 18.14 17.79 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-057-152-AL
6.000 0.714 0.700 1.000
58 152.4 18.46 18.11 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-058-152-AL
6.000 0.727 0.713 1.000
59 152.4 18.78 18.42 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-059-152-AL
6.000 0.739 0.725 1.000
60 152.4 19.1 18.74 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-060-152-AL
6.000 0.752 0.738 1.000
61 152.4 19.42 19.06 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-061-152-AL
6.000 0.765 0.750 1.000
62 152.4 19.74 19.38 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-062-152-AL
6.000 0.777 0.763 1.000
Page 5 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
63 152.4 20.05 19.7 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-063-152-AL
6.000 0.789 0.776 1.000
64 152.4 20.37 20.02 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-064-152-AL
6.000 0.802 0.788 1.000
65 152.4 20.69 20.33 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-065-152-AL
6.000 0.815 0.800 1.000
66 152.4 21.01 20.65 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-066-152-AL
6.000 0.827 0.813 1.000
67 152.4 21.33 20.97 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-067-152-AL
6.000 0.840 0.826 1.000
68 152.4 21.65 21.29 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-068-152-AL
6.000 0.852 0.838 1.000
69 152.4 21.96 21.61 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-069-152-AL
6.000 0.865 0.851 1.000
70 152.4 22.28 21.93 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-070-152-AL
6.000 0.877 0.863 1.000
71 152.4 22.6 22.24 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-071-152-AL
6.000 0.890 0.876 1.000
72 152.4 22.92 22.56 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-072-152-AL
6.000 0.902 0.888 1.000
Page 6 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  1.000mm Pitch - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
73 152.4 23.24 22.88 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-073-152-AL
6.000 0.915 0.901 1.000
74 152.4 23.55 23.2 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-074-152-AL
6.000 0.927 0.913 1.000
75 152.4 23.87 23.52 Aluminium Alloy 25.4# P-1MM-075-152-AL
6.000 0.940 0.926 1.000
Page 7 of 7# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au